SOAP FACTORY CONDOMINIUM

ORIGINAL DECLARANT:

STYLE:

VOL/PAGE:
T.C MAP:
# OF UNITS:

# OF BLDGS:

ACREAGE:

LAND:

YR BUILT:

GARAGES:

AMENITIES:

222 WILLIAMS ST E

SOAP FACTORY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1 STORY FLATS
8 UNITS W/ 2 BDRMS, 108 W/1 BDRM

263/291
3851
116

3

17.025

ALL LAND OWNED IN COMMON

ORIG BUILT 1890, 1982 CONVERSION

NONE

POOL, REC BUILDING



